1&1 AG

1&1 AG

ISIN: DE0005545503

Overview

2024/06/28 22:26:23

Price
15.94 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -062%(-0.10)

DE0005545503

1U1

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

2,810 EUR
GERMANY DAX

15.80 EUR (500)
16.08 EUR (500)
15.92 EUR
16.10 EUR
15.82 EUR
16.04 EUR
15.94113 EUR
2,520

40,171.64

27

24

WKN: 554550
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078220,160619316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005545503&ID_NOTATION=9386151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005545503&ID_NOTATION=9386151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e77c6471f217138c66a9bf9eee0d2ae9f2e3034d2a2a5ae1b4c7751b6cfa30b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51a060d9831944687&time=1719880801&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db4397f6260d430208e13cc1b52f9cd8c9c57bae35d010dec63597ebeff6481d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=179f8400253fb21b5&time=1719880801&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb98035148165f64726079cf3131b8ac00a5d482ec79d06a07b1205969f44ec3&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0db70e9c56046ba6e&time=1719880801&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c300961346dcefdf7da1689d390db9c5cde6d85705048afefeea294452c2e172&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57708e5d89c249965&time=1719880801&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52f945e2eb5ecde3244d791d487c36a498e8a4d4edecdbc97846f9c77d7110bf&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfacabb948c13842b&time=1719880801&tool=RSC

1&1 AG

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:23

Price

15.94 EUR

Difference © -062%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005545503
Symbol 1U1
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,810 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.80 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 16.08 EUR (500)
Open 15.92 EUR
High 16.10 EUR
Low 15.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.04 EUR
VWAP 15.94113 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,520
Trading volume 40,171.64
Number of trades 27
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.66% +58.38% -37.41%
Perf (abs.) -2.12 +5.92 -9.60
Beta 0.59 0.33 0.58
Volatility  26.57 33.03 29.67

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 1&1 AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/28

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/28

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

Price

15.94 EUR

15.98 EUR

15.94 EUR

15.80 EUR

36.00 CHF

16.01 EUR (4,986
16.87 EUR (8,865
16.79 EUR (11,067
15.88 EUR (15,585
19.76 EUR (2024/01/24
15.16 EUR (2024/03/25
19.76 EUR (2024/01/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.41 EUR (2023/07/07)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.41 177

0.00 2

0.04 27

0.00 60

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588562

1&1 AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/14

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

08:01

17:30

08:16

08:16

10:46

19:31

08:01

15.96 EUR

16.04 EUR

15.92 EUR

15.92 EUR

15.92 EUR

15.76 EUR

15.92 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24058

1&1 AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

1&1 AG

Elgendorfer Strasse 57 - 56410 Montabaur
Telefon: +49-6181-412-3

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alessandro
Nava

Markus Huhn

Ralph
Dommermuth

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kurt Dobitsch

Christine
Schoneweis

Friedrich Peter
Joussen

Matthias
Balderman

Norbert Lang

Vlasios Choulidis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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